In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 2015363
rev. 2022/10/07
CH Devices
CH10, CH20 and CH30 Models
Specifications

CH30 (Dome Only)
CH30
How to Order CH10, CH20
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be
available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy
for more information.
Example Model No. CH10-C
CH10 Series Horizontal Chamber, Carbon Steel,
2” NPT Controller Connection, 1” NPT process
Connection.
CH10 - C
Model
CH10 = CH10
CH20 = CH20
Material
C = Carbon Steel
T = Stainless Steel
All trademarks and service marks used in this document are the property of their respective
owners. This Beaumont Manufacturing and Distribution Co. product is exclusively distributed
for new equipment packages by FW Murphy in the Natural Gas Compression market.
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
NOTE: Level control arm must be 7.75” for proper alignment
with CH10.
Dimensions
CH20CH10
CH30 (NPT Dome Only)
CH30 (Flanged Dome Only)
Dimension A
Flange Class
Dome Size
3” 4”
150 RF 6.19 7.19
300 RF 6.56 7.56
600 RF 6.93 8.44
600 RTJ 7.00 8.50
900 RF 7.69 8.94
900 RTJ 7.75 9.00
1500 RF 8.31 9.31
1500 RTJ 8.38 9.38
2500 RF 10.31 11.69
2500 RTJ 10.37 11.75
CH30 Dimensions
Threaded Level Controller with Threaded Vessel Connection
Flanged Level Controller with Flanged Vessel Connection
Threaded Level Controller with Flanged Vessel Connection
Side/Side Top/Side Side/Bottom Top/Bottom
Side/Side Top/Side Side/Bottom Top/Bottom
Side/Side Top/Side Side/Bottom Top/Bottom
(Flanged level controller with threaded vessel connection also available.)
How to Order CH30 Model
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
custom options.
Example Model No. CH30-3N30FC1-10N14DD
CH30 Series Chamber, 3” Chamber, 2” NPT Level Control Connection, 3” 300 Class RF Flange, Carbon Steel
Chamber, A193 B7 Bolts with Stainless-Grafoil Gaskets, 1” NPT Vessel Connections, 14” Displacer Length, Side/
Side Chamber Style, Standard Orientation
(CH30-3N30FC if ordering dome only)
CH30
Chamber
Size
Vessel Connection Dimension
Type Size Rating E F
3”
NPT
1”
All
4.91”
3.12”
1 1/2” 3.19”
2” 3.31”
4”
1”
5.72”
3.62”
1 1/2” 3.69”
2” 3.81”
3”
Flanged
1”
150# 7.10”
Consult
Factory300# 7.35”
600# 7.60”
1 1/2”
150# 7.35” 5.62”
300# 7.60” 5.88”
600# 7.91” 6.19”
2”
150# 7.41” 5.88”
300# 7.66” 6.12”
600# 8.04” 6.5”
4”
1”
150# 7.91”
Consult
Factory300# 8.16”
600# 8.41”
1 1/2”
150# 8.16” 6.12”
300# 8.41” 6.38”
600# 8.72” 6.69”
2”
150# 8.22” 6.38”
300# 8.47” 6.62”
600# 8.85” 7”
CH30
Dimension Chamber Style Displacer Length Dimension
C Side-Side
14” 14”
32” 32”
A Top-Side
14” 15”
32” 33”
B Side-Bottom
14” 18”
32” 36”
D Top-Bottom
14” 20”
32” 38”
CH30 Dimensions (continued)